
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 11/02/22 10:59AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Loitering

BE224595411/02/22  03:43AM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

ARRESTED: VELASQUEZ, GUISELA ELAINA  F/W  Age: 28.00  City: BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: MAURIZZI, CHRISTOPHER ROBERT  M/W  Age: 28.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo

BE224595011/02/22  02:37AM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ELM ST

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 43.00  Height: 6'06"  Weight: 235.00lbs.

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE224593711/01/22  11:40PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTER AV & YATES AV

ARRESTED: ATCHLEY EDGELL, FAHTIA MARIE  F/B  Age: 44.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Disorderly Conduct

Trespass

Bail Jumping

BE224591611/01/22  07:27PM ROSENBAUM A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COLLEGE ST

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

Sudden Death

BE224589111/01/22  05:11PM BOULTON T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

Warrant - Bench,AWC

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE224588811/01/22  04:56PM ROSENBAUM A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 OAK ST

ARRESTED: QUIGLEY, TANNER ANTHONY ROBERT  M/W  Age: 21.00  City: BELOIT WI



Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE224585711/01/22  02:30PM ELROD D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: MOORE, DEWON ALLEN  M/B  Age: 25.00  City: BELOIT WI

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE224584611/01/22  01:16PM ELROD D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: MEDINA, JOSE L  M/W  Age: 19.00  City: BELOIT WI

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE224583911/01/22  12:20PM BAILEY V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 OAK ST

MILNER, PO BOX 1161, BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

BE224582811/01/22  11:12AM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FREDERICK ST

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

Heroin Overdose

BE224582311/01/22  10:53AM MUELLER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ECLIPSE BLVD

Check Welfare

BE224582111/01/22  10:16AM WITTE K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GRANT ST

Sudden Death

BE224581911/01/22  10:05AM OXENREIDER B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 DEWEY AV

Prop Damage, Not Vandalism

BE224580911/01/22  08:26AM OXENREIDER B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 DEWEY AV

ARRESTED: ELLISON, SENCERE AYONCA  F/B  Age: 18.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE224578610/31/22  11:53PM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GASTON DR

Probation or Parole Violation

BE224578010/31/22  11:11PM ROSENBAUM A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV

ARRESTED: WORY, DUSTON MICHAEL  M/W  Age: 40.00  City: BELOIT WI



Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

Obstructing Justice

BE224577410/31/22  10:12PM ZIMMERMAN K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HARRISON AV

ARRESTED: WAINWRIGHT, MICHELLE LIN  F/W  Age: 56.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE224577210/31/22  09:59PM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CENTRAL AV

Fleeing an Officer

Traffic Offense

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE224575710/31/22  08:01PM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

MENARDS, 2851 MILW RD, BELOIT WI

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 25.00  Height: 5'08"  Weight: 198.00lbs.

Probation or Parole Violation

BE224574310/31/22  06:32PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HARVEY ST

ARRESTED: BRONGE, RICHARD ALLEN  M/W  Age: 61.00  City: BELOIT WI

Probation or Parole Violation

BE224573910/31/22  05:24PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 IVA CT

ARRESTED: ROESKE, CHAD MICHAEL  M/W  Age: 39.00  City: BELOIT WI

Burglary, Resd, Unlawful En

BE224572210/31/22  04:00PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CARNEGIE CT

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 0.00  Height:   Weight: 0.00lbs.

STOLEN:  Pistol

STOLEN:  Pistol

STOLEN:  Pistol

STOLEN:  Cologne

STOLEN:  CELL PHONE

Animal Problem

BE224570210/31/22  02:44PM GLEASMAN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 DEER PATH WAY

ARRESTED: GAMA, MAYTE M  F/L  Age: 28.00  City: BELOIT WI



Theft, Prop, Othr

BE224567210/31/22  11:19AM WITTE K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

STOLEN:  Scanner

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE224567010/31/22  11:15AM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: PERKINS, TATIANNA MARIE  F/B  Age: 22.00  City: BELOIT WI

Traffic Offense

Found Property

BE224566910/31/22  11:13AM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

WHITE AV & MILW RD

FOUND PROPERTY: Green    Marijuana

FOUND PROPERTY: Black   BACKWOODS vape

FOUND PROPERTY: Black  GELATO 33 MUHA MEDS Package

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE224566610/31/22  10:29AM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

Theft, Veh, Automobile

BE224566410/31/22  09:59AM MUELLER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BURTON ST; APT: 6*

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE224565710/31/22  08:55AM DAUGHERTY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: LANDWEHR, ARTHUR R  M/W  Age: 58.00  City: BELOIT WI

Family Fight, Nonviolent

BE224565110/31/22  08:20AM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FREDERICK ST

Child Neglect

BE224564910/31/22  08:13AM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

Assault, No Weap, Agg Injury

BE224563810/31/22  04:27AM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 KEELER AV & PORTER AV

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE224563110/31/22  01:10AM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FIFTH ST & LIBERTY AV

ARRESTED: PAVIA, JOSEPH SAMUEL  M/W  Age: 35.00  City: BELOIT WI



Disorderly Conduct

Trespass

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE224562810/31/22  12:00AM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SHERMAN AV

ARRESTED: PEREZ, SEBRIANA E  F/W  Age: 35.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Abandoned Veh

BE224562510/30/22  11:33PM SHIMECK A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

Disorderly Conduct

BE224560210/30/22  07:34PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

WIS AV & BELLEVUE PL

ARRESTED: HOWARD, DOMINIQUE KARRI  F/B  Age: 37.00  City: MADISON WI

ARRESTED: PHILLIPS, OLIVIA G  F/B  Age: 24.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Othr

Trespass

BE224559110/30/22  06:12PM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BLARNEY STONE DR

Drug/Alcohol Overdose

BE224558810/30/22  05:54PM THORNTON D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 DEWEY AV

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE224558110/30/22  04:15PM THORNTON D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BURTON ST

ARRESTED: COTA, JOHN F  M/W  Age: 50.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE224556810/30/22  02:32PM MUELLER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CHURCH ST

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 24.00  Height: 6'03"  Weight: 190.00lbs.

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE224556610/30/22  02:03PM MUELLER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CHURCH ST

ARRESTED: PRICE, TURVRUS LEE  M/B  Age: 24.00  City: BELOIT WI

Custodial Interference

BE224556210/30/22  01:27PM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GATEWAY BLVD APT: 214



Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo

BE224556110/30/22  01:26PM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FREEMAN PKWY; APT 63

ARRESTED: VALADEZ, ERIK   M/W  Age: 32.00  City: BELOIT WI

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE224555410/30/22  12:50PM FLANAGAN R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: MASON, JACY TENNILLE  F/B  Age: 26.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Bench Warrant

BE224555010/30/22  12:22PM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTER AV & COPELAND AV

ARRESTED: BALLARD, KEISHAWN KENTRELL  M/B  Age: 19.00  City: BELOIT WI

Found Property

BE224553010/30/22  09:44AM WITTE K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

Assault, Simple Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE224552510/30/22  08:56AM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARTRIDGE AV

ARRESTED: AUSTIN, MICHAEL ALLEN  M/W  Age: 32.00  City: BELOIT WI




	Media Report
	BE2245954
	BE2245954

	BE2245950
	BE2245950

	BE2245937
	BE2245937

	BE2245916
	BE2245916

	BE2245891
	BE2245888
	BE2245888

	BE2245857
	BE2245857

	BE2245846
	BE2245846

	BE2245839
	BE2245839

	BE2245828
	BE2245828

	BE2245823
	BE2245821
	BE2245819
	BE2245809
	BE2245809

	BE2245786
	BE2245780
	BE2245780

	BE2245774
	BE2245774

	BE2245772
	BE2245757
	BE2245757

	BE2245743
	BE2245743

	BE2245739
	BE2245739

	BE2245722
	BE2245722
	BE2245722
	BE2245722



	BE2245702
	BE2245702

	BE2245672
	BE2245672
	BE2245672
	BE2245672



	BE2245670
	

	BE2245669
	BE2245669
	BE2245669
	BE2245669



	BE2245666
	BE2245664
	BE2245657
	

	BE2245651
	BE2245649
	BE2245638
	BE2245631
	BE2245631

	BE2245628
	BE2245628

	BE2245625
	BE2245602
	BE2245602

	BE2245591
	BE2245588
	BE2245581
	BE2245581

	BE2245568
	BE2245568

	BE2245566
	BE2245566

	BE2245562
	BE2245561
	BE2245561

	BE2245554
	

	BE2245550
	BE2245550

	BE2245530
	BE2245525
	BE2245525



