



Media Report

11/02/22 10:59AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Loitering			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/02/22 03:43AM	WIS AV	BE2245954	DELGADO M
	EZ, GUISELA ELAINA F/W Age: 28.00		
ARRESTED: MAURIZZ	, CHRISTOPHER ROBERT M/W Age: 2	8.00 City: BELOIT WI	
Assault, Simple			
			Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/02/22 02:37AM	ELM ST	BE2245950	MURPHY K
SUSPECT: M/B Age: 4	3.00 Height: 6'06" Weight: 235.00lbs.		
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/01/22 11:40PM	PORTER AV & YATES AV	BE2245937	ASILIS O
ARRESTED: ATCHLEY	EDGELL, FAHTIA MARIE F/B Age: 44.0	00 City: JANESVILLE WI	
Disorderly Conduct			
•			
Trespass			
Bail Jumping			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/01/22 07:27PM	COLLEGE ST	BE2245916	ROSENBAUM A
M/B JUVENILE ARRES	TED		
M/B JUVENILE ARRES			
M/B JUVENILE ARRES			
M/B JUVENILE ARRES	TED		
Sudden Death			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/01/22 05:11PM	WIS AV	BE2245891	BOULTON T
11/01/22 00.111 10		DE2240001	BOOLION
Warrant - Bench,AWC			
Warrant - Bench,AWC			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/01/22 04:56PM	OAK ST	BE2245888	ROSENBAUM A
ARRESTED: QUIGLEY	TANNER ANTHONY ROBERT M/W Ag	e: 21.00 City: BELOIT W	

Warrant - Bench, AWC			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/01/22 02:30PM	STATE ST	BE2245857	ELROD D
ARRESTED: MOORE,	DEWON ALLEN M/B Age: 25.00 City:	BELOIT WI	
Warrant - Bench,AWC			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/01/22 01:16PM	STATE ST	BE2245846	ELROD D
ARRESTED: MEDINA,	, JOSE L M/W Age: 19.00 City: BELOIT	WI	
	de Reise Desse		
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/01/22 12:20PM	OAK ST	BE2245839	BAILEY V
MILNER, PO BOX 116	1, BELOIT WI		
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/01/22 11:12AM	FREDERICK ST	BE2245828	HOEFS C
M/B JUVENILE ARRE	STED		
Heroin Overdose			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/01/22 10:53AM	ECLIPSE BLVD	BE2245823	MUELLER A
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/01/22 10:16AM	GRANT ST	BE2245821	WITTE K
Sudden Death			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/01/22 10:05AM	DEWEY AV	BE2245819	OXENREIDER B
Prop Damage, Not Va	ndalism		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/01/22 08:26AM	DEWEY AV	BE2245809	OXENREIDER B
	I, SENCERE AYONCA F/B Age: 18.00		
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/31/22 11:53PM	GASTON DR	BE2245786	MURPHY K
Probation or Parole Violation			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/31/22 11:11PM	PORTLAND AV	BE2245780	ROSENBAUM A
ARRESTED: WORY, DUSTON MICHAEL M/W Age: 40.00 City: BELOIT WI			

Disorderly Conduct			
Assault, Simple			
Obstructing Justice			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/31/22 10:12PM	HARRISON AV	BE2245774	ZIMMERMAN K
ARRESTED: WAINWR	RIGHT, MICHELLE LIN F/W Age: 56.00	City: BELOIT WI	
Assist Othr Jurisdiction			
	Street of Occurrence		Driver Officer
Date/time of report 10/31/22 09:59PM	CENTRAL AV	CAD Number BE2245772	Primary Officer MURPHY K
10/01/22 00:001 M			
Fleeing an Officer			
Traffic Offense			
Theft, Prop, From Build	ding		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/31/22 08:01PM	MILW RD	BE2245757	MUNIZ M
MENARDS, 2851 MILV			
SUSPECI: M/W Age	: 25.00 Height: 5'08" Weight: 198.00lbs.		
Probation or Parole Vie	olation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/31/22 06:32PM	HARVEY ST	BE2245743	ROBINSON L
ARRESTED: BRONGE	, RICHARD ALLEN M/W Age: 61.00 C	ity: BELOIT WI	
Probation or Parole Vie	olation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/31/22 05:24PM		BE2245739	ROBINSON L
ARRESTED: RUESKE	, CHAD MICHAEL M/W Age: 39.00 Cit	Y: BELOIT WI	
Burglary, Resd, Unlaw	ful En		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/31/22 04:00PM	CARNEGIE CT	BE2245722	ASILIS O
SUSPECT: M/W Age	: 0.00 Height: Weight: 0.00lbs.		
STOLEN: Pistol			
STOLEN: Pistol			
STOLEN: Pistol STOLEN: Pistol			
STOLEN: Pistol STOLEN: Pistol STOLEN: Cologne			
STOLEN: Pistol STOLEN: Pistol	NE		
STOLEN: Pistol STOLEN: Pistol STOLEN: Cologne	NE		
STOLEN: Pistol STOLEN: Pistol STOLEN: Cologne STOLEN: CELL PHON	NE Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
STOLEN: Pistol STOLEN: Pistol STOLEN: Cologne STOLEN: CELL PHON		CAD Number BE2245702	Primary Officer GLEASMAN J

Theft, Prop, Othr			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/31/22 11:19AM	MADISON RD	BE2245672	WITTE K
STOLEN: Scanner	MADIOCITIC	DL2240072	WITER
STULEN. Scallier			
Warrant - Bench, AWC	:		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/31/22 11:15AM	STATE ST	BE2245670	HARTER A
	S, TATIANNA MARIE F/B Age: 1		
Traffic Offense			
Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/31/22 11:13AM	WHITE AV & MILW RD	BE2245669	RAUCH D
FOUND PROPERTY:			
	Black BACKWOODS vape		
	Black GELATO 33 MUHA MEDS	Package	
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/31/22 10:29AM	W GRAND AV	BE2245666	HARTER A
Theft, Veh, Automobile	e		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/31/22 09:59AM	BURTON ST; APT: 6*	BE2245664	MUELLER A
Warrant - Bench,AWC	•		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence		Primary Officer
10/31/22 08:55AM	STATE ST	BE2245657	DAUGHERTY K
ARRESTED: LANDWE	EHR, ARTHUR R M/W Age: 58.	00 City: BELOIT WI	
Family Fight, Nonviole	unt .		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/31/22 08:20AM	FREDERICK ST	BE2245651	DELGADO M
Child Neglect			
-	Street of Oppursone	CAD Number	Primon (Officer
Date/time of report 10/31/22 08:13AM	Street of Occurrence STATE ST	CAD Number BE2245649	Primary Officer RAUCH D
10/31/22 00.13AM	STATEST	DE2243043	RAUCH D
Assault, No Weap, Ag	g Injury		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/31/22 04:27AM	KEELER AV & PORTER AV	BE2245638	ASILIS O
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/31/22 01:10AM	FIFTH ST & LIBERTY AV	BE2245631	DELGADO M
	OSEPH SAMUEL M/W Age: 35	5.00 City: BELOIT WI	

Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Trespass			
Date/time of report 10/31/22 12:00AM	Street of Occurrence SHERMAN AV	CAD Number BE2245628	Primary Officer ASILIS O
ARRESTED: PEREZ, \$	SEBRIANA E F/W Age: 35.00 City: JAN	ESVILLE WI	
Abandoned Veh			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/30/22 11:33PM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2245625	SHIMECK A
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report 10/30/22 07:34PM	Street of Occurrence WIS AV & BELLEVUE PL	CAD Number BE2245602	Primary Officer ENGLISH T
	D, DOMINIQUE KARRI F/B Age: 37.00		ENGLISH
	S, OLIVIA G F/B Age: 24.00 City: BELOI	-	
Theft, Prop, Othr			
Trespass			
Date/time of report		CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/30/22 06:12PM	BLARNEY STONE DR	BE2245591	DELGADO M
Drug/Alcohol Overdose	3		
Date/time of report 10/30/22 05:54PM	Street of Occurrence DEWEY AV	CAD Number BE2245588	Primary Officer THORNTON D
Assault, Simple Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/30/22 04:15PM	BURTON ST	BE2245581	THORNTON D
ARRESTED: COTA, JO	OHN F M/W Age: 50.00 City: BELOIT W	/	
Assault, Simple			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report 10/30/22 02:32PM	Street of Occurrence CHURCH ST	CAD Number BE2245568	Primary Officer MUELLER A
	24.00 Height: 6'03" Weight: 190.00lbs.	DE2243300	MUELLER A
	5		
Assault, Simple			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/30/22 02:03PM	CHURCH ST	BE2245566	MUELLER A
ARRESTED: PRICE, T	URVRUS LEE M/B Age: 24.00 City: BE	LOIT WI	
Custodial Interference			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/30/22 01:27PM	GATEWAY BLVD APT: 214	BE2245562	MUNIZ M

Assault, Simple			Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/30/22 01:26PM	FREEMAN PKWY; APT 63	BE2245561	RAUCH D
ARRESTED: VALADE	Z, ERIK M/W Age: 32.00 City: BE	ELOIT WI	
Warrant - Bench,AWC	;		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/30/22 12:50PM	STATE ST	BE2245554	FLANAGAN R
ARRESTED: MASON,	JACY TENNILLE F/B Age: 26.00	City: JANESVILLE WI	
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/30/22 12:22PM	PORTER AV & COPELAND AV	BE2245550	ROCHA J
ARRESTED: BALLARD, KEISHAWN KENTRELL M/B Age: 19.00 City: BELOIT WI			
Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/30/22 09:44AM	MADISON RD	BE2245530	WITTE K
Assault, Simple			
			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/30/22 08:56AM	PARTRIDGE AV	BE2245525	RAUCH D
	PARTRIDGE AV MICHAEL ALLEN M/W Age: 32.0		RAUCH D